2023 Nodaway County Fair Sponsorship Level Proposal

Premier - \$750 – includes all benefits of the white, red and blue ribbon sponsor levels plus:

- Your 2'X 4' sign is professionally created to your specifications and is included at no cost
- Your 2'X4' sign will be on display throughout the event on the Main Stage
- Your company name will be mentioned throughout the event from the Main Stage
- Your company name will be mentioned as a Premier Sponsor on our Nodaway County Fair Tri-Fold Publication as well as most print advertising. (Poster is reserved for Premier Plus Sponsors.)

All of this is available to you, plus the benefits that are received at the ribbon levels for your sponsorship of only \$750.00

We will be a Premier Plus sponsor of the Noda	away County Fair for the year of 2023
Company Name	
Contact Person	
Contact Number	

To make sure that your company name makes it on the tri-fold publication, Payment is due by June 1st, 2023

Please mail to:

Nodaway County Fair PO Box 605 Maryville, MO. 64468